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HOMOLOGAGAO DAS INSCRICOES

NOME
AISHA KARLA RO9CHA DE OLIVEIRA

AMANDA LORENA FAUSTINO DE SOUZAE SILVA
ANTONILDO PEDRO LOURENGCO DOS SANTOS
AUXILIADORA JARLENE DE MEDEIROS BORBA
BRENDA PATRICA DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO
CARLOS HENRIQUE SILVA DE ARAUJO FERREIRA
CLAUDIA BARBOSA GURGEL

CLECIA SOARES

DAMARES MICHELE ANDRADE DA SILVA
EDKLEY DE MORAIS SALES JUNIOR

ENILSON ANTONIO DA SILVA

FRANCISCA DE BARROS LIMATEIXEIRA

JOYCE MARCELINO PEREIRA DA SILVA

LAIZ ARAUJO SILVA DO NASCIMENTO

MARILIA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS SILVA
REBECCA VITORIA DE BARROS SILVA

VALERIA CAVALCANTE LOPES

VIVIANE BATISTA MARQUES

LEILATHAISE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

MARCOS ANTONIO LIMA DA SILVA
YASMIM TEIXEIRA DA SILVA

ANDREA GURGEL DANTAS

EDICARLOS FERNANDES DE PAIVA
ELIZANDRARIBEIRO DA SILVA PEREIRA
FRANCISCA DENISE LOPES DE SOUSA
FRANCISCA FERREIRA DE LIMA
IVONEIDE MARIA MARTINS DOS SANTOS PIMENTEL
JESSICA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

JOILDON JEFFERSON DA COSTA FREITAS
JOSELMA MATA OLIVEIRA DO MONTE

KATIUSSIA GARCIA DO NASCIMENTO ARARIPE

INSCRIGAO N°

2024000246
2024000211
2024000222
2024000243
2024000217
2024000238
2024000071
2024000189
2024000198
2024000240
2024000229
2024000310
2024000032
2024000283
2024000304
2024000265
2024000164
2024000285
2024000272

2024000078

2024000245

2024000124

2024000293

2024000307

2024000210

2024000277

2024000329

2024000175

2024000264

2024000157

2024000332

RESULTADO

HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA

NAO HOMOLOGADA.

NAO ATENDE REQUISITOS DO

EDITAL: SUBITENS 1.7/3.1-3.2.1

NAO HOMOLOGADA.

NAO ATENDE REQUISITOS DO

EDITAL: SUBITENS 1.7/3.1-3.2.1

NAO HOMOLOGADA.

NAO ATENDE REQUISITOS DO

EDITAL: SUBITENS 1.7/3.1-3.2.1

NAO HOMOLOGADA.

DOCUMENTAGAO

NAO HOMOLOGADA.

DOCUMENTACAO

NAO HOMOLOGADA.

DOCUMENTAGAO

NAO HOMOLOGADA.

DOCUMENTAGAO

NAO HOMOLOGADA.

DOCUMENTACAO

NAO HOMOLOGADA.

DOCUMENTAGAO

NAO HOMOLOGADA.

DOCUMENTAGAO

NAO HOMOLOGADA.

DOCUMENTACAO

NAO HOMOLOGADA.

DOCUMENTAGAO

NAO HOMOLOGADA.

DOCUMENTAGAO

NAO APRESENTOU

NAO APRESENTOU

NAO APRESENTOU

NAO APRESENTOU

NAO APRESENTOU

NAO APRESENTOU

NAO APRESENTOU

NAO APRESENTOU

NAO APRESENTOU

NAO APRESENTOU
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NOME
MARCELA DA SILVA SOBRAL SANTOS

MARIA LEONEIDE DA SILVA

MAYSE KELLY DO NASCIMENTO COSTA DA SILVA
POLIANA CRISTINA DA SILVA ANDRADE

ROSA MARIA DA SILVA

SOLANGE LIMA DOS SANTOS

SOLANGE LIMA DOS SANTOS

VITORIA REGINA DA SILVA BARBALHO

WELAYNE CIRILO BONIFACIO

INSCRIGAO N°
2024000224

2024000249
2024000142
2024000111
2024000149
2024000165
2024000166
2024000169

2024000150

RESULTADO

NAO HOMOLOGADA.

DOCUMENTAGAO

NAO HOMOLOGADA.

DOCUMENTACAO

NAO HOMOLOGADA.

DOCUMENTAGAO

NAO HOMOLOGADA.

DOCUMENTAGAO

NAO HOMOLOGADA.

DOCUMENTACAO

NAO HOMOLOGADA.

DOCUMENTAGAO

NAO HOMOLOGADA.

DOCUMENTAGAO

NAO HOMOLOGADA.

DOCUMENTACAO

NAO HOMOLOGADA.

DOCUMENTAGAO

NAO APRESENTOU

NAO APRESENTOU

NAO APRESENTOU

NAO APRESENTOU

NAO APRESENTOU

NAO APRESENTOU

NAO APRESENTOU

NAO APRESENTOU

NAO APRESENTOU



